| Donation History Last updated: 16th January 2026|

Report Number: #1

Date: 26th February 2021
Amount: £ 20.00 From Koala Karity: £ 20.00 From Community:

Charitv: World Wide Fund for

y: Nature (UK)

Report Number: #1

Date: 26th February 2021
Amount: £ 14.61 From Koala Karity: £ 14.61 From Community:

. National Alliance on

Charity: Mental lliness

Report Number: #1

Date: 26th February 2021
Amount: £ 19.88 From Koala Karity: £ 19.88 From Community:

Charity: Salk

Report Number: #2

Date: 31st March 2021
Amount: £ 30.17 From Koala Karity: £ 1517 From Community:

Charity: National Women's Law Time-limited Initiative: £  15.00

Center

Report Number: #2

Date: 31st March 2021
Amount: £ 30.17 From Koala Karity: £ 1517 From Community:

Charity: National Asian Pacific Time-limited Initiative: £  15.00

American Women's Forum

Report Number: #3
Date: 30th April 2021
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£ 11.59
Cancer Research Institute

#3
30th April 2021
£ 12.38

Partners in Health

#4

31st May 2021

£ 27.54
Brain and Behavior
Research Foundation

#5

30th June 2021

£ 23.25
European Lung
Foundation

#6

31st July 2021

£ 21.02
Hepatitis B Foundation

#7

08th September 2021

£ 20.88
Action Against Hunger

#8

30th September 2021

£ 24.00
Amnesty International

From Koala Karity:

Time-limited Initiative:

From Koala Karity:

Time-limited Initiative:
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10.59
1.00

11.38
1.00

20.54
7.00

20.25
3.00

20.02
1.00
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21.96

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:
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From Community:

From Community:

2.04
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Report Number:

Date:
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£

#9

31st October 2021
22.04

Médecins du Monde

#10

15th December 2021
26.11

World Diabetes
Foundation

#11

23rd August 2022
45.00

Red Cross (UK) for
Ukraine

#12
20th December 2022
35.00

UNICEF (UK) for Ukraine

£

#13
02nd August 2023
36.30

Red Cross (UK) for Turkey

& Syria

#14
29th December 2023
35.04

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

20.00

20.23

34.46

26.88

31.00

32.00

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:

2.04

5.88

10.54

8.12

5.30

3.04
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Report Number:
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Charity:

Report Number:
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Charity:

Report Number:

Date:
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Charity:

Report Number:

Date:
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Charity:

UNICEF (UK) for Children
in Gaza

#15

31st August 2024

£ 42.55
UNICEF (UK) for Children
in Gaza

#16

31st December 2024

£ 41.55
UNICEF (UK) for Children
in Gaza

#17

27th July 2025

£ 4512
Palestine Children's Relief
Fund (PCRF)

#18

11th January 2026

£ 52.50
Palestine Children's Relief
Fund (PCRF)

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

From Koala Karity:

40.00

40.00

40.94

35.87

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:

From Community:

2.55

1.55

4.18

16.63



