

Donation History Last updated: 16th January 2026

Report Number:	#1									
Date:		26th February 2021								
Amount:	£	20.00		From Koala Karity:	£	20.00	From Community:	£		-
Charity:		World Wide Fund for Nature (UK)								
Report Number:	#1									
Date:		26th February 2021								
Amount:	£	14.61		From Koala Karity:	£	14.61	From Community:	£		-
Charity:		National Alliance on Mental Illness								
Report Number:	#1									
Date:		26th February 2021								
Amount:	£	19.88		From Koala Karity:	£	19.88	From Community:	£		-
Charity:		Salk								
Report Number:	#2									
Date:		31st March 2021								
Amount:	£	30.17		From Koala Karity:	£	15.17	From Community:	£		-
Charity:		National Women's Law Center		Time-limited Initiative:	£	15.00				
Report Number:	#2									
Date:		31st March 2021								
Amount:	£	30.17		From Koala Karity:	£	15.17	From Community:	£		-
Charity:		National Asian Pacific American Women's Forum		Time-limited Initiative:	£	15.00				
Report Number:	#3									
Date:		30th April 2021								

Amount:	£	11.59	From Koala Karity:	£	10.59	From Community:	£	-
Charity:	Cancer Research Institute		Time-limited Initiative:	£	1.00			
Report Number:		#3						
Date:		30th April 2021						
Amount:	£	12.38	From Koala Karity:	£	11.38	From Community:	£	-
Charity:	Partners in Health		Time-limited Initiative:	£	1.00			
Report Number:		#4						
Date:		31st May 2021						
Amount:	£	27.54	From Koala Karity:	£	20.54	From Community:	£	-
Charity:	Brain and Behavior Research Foundation		Time-limited Initiative:	£	7.00			
Report Number:		#5						
Date:		30th June 2021						
Amount:	£	23.25	From Koala Karity:	£	20.25	From Community:	£	-
Charity:	European Lung Foundation		Time-limited Initiative:	£	3.00			
Report Number:		#6						
Date:		31st July 2021						
Amount:	£	21.02	From Koala Karity:	£	20.02	From Community:	£	-
Charity:	Hepatitis B Foundation		Time-limited Initiative:	£	1.00			
Report Number:		#7						
Date:		08th September 2021						
Amount:	£	20.88	From Koala Karity:	£	20.88	From Community:	£	-
Charity:	Action Against Hunger							
Report Number:		#8						
Date:		30th September 2021						
Amount:	£	24.00	From Koala Karity:	£	21.96	From Community:	£	2.04
Charity:	Amnesty International							

Report Number:		#9						
Date:		31st October 2021						
Amount:	£	22.04		From Koala Karity:	£	20.00	From Community:	£ 2.04
Charity:		Médecins du Monde						
Report Number:		#10						
Date:		15th December 2021						
Amount:	£	26.11		From Koala Karity:	£	20.23	From Community:	£ 5.88
Charity:		World Diabetes Foundation						
Report Number:		#11						
Date:		23rd August 2022						
Amount:	£	45.00		From Koala Karity:	£	34.46	From Community:	£ 10.54
Charity:		Red Cross (UK) for Ukraine						
Report Number:		#12						
Date:		20th December 2022						
Amount:	£	35.00		From Koala Karity:	£	26.88	From Community:	£ 8.12
Charity:		UNICEF (UK) for Ukraine						
Report Number:		#13						
Date:		02nd August 2023						
Amount:	£	36.30		From Koala Karity:	£	31.00	From Community:	£ 5.30
Charity:		Red Cross (UK) for Turkey & Syria						
Report Number:		#14						
Date:		29th December 2023						
Amount:	£	35.04		From Koala Karity:	£	32.00	From Community:	£ 3.04

Charity:	UNICEF (UK) for Children in Gaza	
Report Number:	#15	
Date:	31st August 2024	
Amount:	£ 42.55	From Koala Karity: £ 40.00 From Community: £ 2.55
Charity:	UNICEF (UK) for Children in Gaza	
Report Number:	#16	
Date:	31st December 2024	
Amount:	£ 41.55	From Koala Karity: £ 40.00 From Community: £ 1.55
Charity:	UNICEF (UK) for Children in Gaza	
Report Number:	#17	
Date:	27th July 2025	
Amount:	£ 45.12	From Koala Karity: £ 40.94 From Community: £ 4.18
Charity:	Palestine Children's Relief Fund (PCRF)	
Report Number:	#18	
Date:	11th January 2026	
Amount:	£ 52.50	From Koala Karity: £ 35.87 From Community: £ 16.63
Charity:	Palestine Children's Relief Fund (PCRF)	